
2017-2018 Board of Trustees Meeting Dates 

Date: Wednesday, August 9, 2017   
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location:Stroock, Stroock & Lavan LLP
767 Third Avenue, 37th Floor 

Date: Wednesday, August 30, 2017   
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: Stroock, Stroock & Lavan LLP 
767 Third Avenue, 37th Floor York 10017 

Date: Tuesday, September 19, 2017 
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: VOICE Charter School - UC   
36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106

Date: Wednesday, October 18, 2017  
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: VOICE Charter School - UC   
36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106

Date: Wednesday, November 15, 2017 
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: VOICE Charter School - UC   
36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106

Date: Wednesday, December 20, 2017 
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: Stroock & Stroock & Lavan 
767 Third Avenue, 37th Floor 
New York, New York 10017 

Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018  
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: Stroock Stroock & Lavan 
767 Third Avenue, 37th Floor 
New York, New York 10017 

Date: Tuesday, February 13, 2018       
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: VOICE Charter School - UC   
36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106

Date: Wednesday, March 14, 2018       
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: VOICE Charter School -UC   
36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106

Date: Wednesday, April 25, 2018     
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: Stroock Stroock & Lavan LLP  
767 Third Avenue, 37th Floor New York, 
New York 10017 

Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2018    
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM   
Location: Stroock Stroock & Lavan LLP  
767 Third Avenue, 37th Floor New York, 
New York 10017 

Date: Wednesday, June 13, 2018     
Time: 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM  
Location: Stroock Stroock & Lavan LLP 
767 Third Avenue, 37th Floor New York, 
New York 10017 

 Jul 7, 2017 




